WKND DEAL

SHARED DINING
SDISHES
4950
BITES
SOURDOUGH BREAD ©® 8.80
BLACK GARLICBUTTER | BASIL AIOLI
GARLICBREAD & 7.80
UTREGSE OUDE GRACHT CHEESE | PARSLEY
BRUSCETTA ® 9.80
TOMATO SALSA | ARUGULA | PARMESAN
CHARCUTERIE 13.80
SERRANOHAMI SPIANATA ROMANA | FUET
NACHOS ® 11.90
CHEDDAR | JALAPENO I TOMATO SALSA
CREME FRAICHE
PULLED CHICKEN NACHOS 14.90

PULLED CHICKEN | BBQ@ SAUCE | CHEDDAR
JALAPENO | TOMATO SALSA | CREME FRAICHE

LOADED FRIES CAPRESE 7.80
BASIL AIOLI | PARMESAN | TOMATO CRUMBLE
ARUGULA CRESS

LOADED FRIES TRUFFEL © 8.80
PARMESAN | TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE
ARUGULA CRESS

LOADED FRIES RENDANG © 12.80
RENDANG | SERUNDENG | FRIED ONIONS
RED PEPPER | CHILI DRESSING

SOMETHING TO CELEBRATE? EVENT, ANNIVERSARY, TEAM  [Eli[E
OUTING, OR SOMETHING ELSE TO CELEBRATE? INQUIRE REgis]
ABOUT THE POSSIBILITIES OR SCAN THE QR CODE. [OF=1



SURF & TURF
RENDANG | PRAWNS | SERUNDENG
SWEET AND SOUR VEGETABLES

CRUNCHY SUSHI
CALIFORNIA ROLL | CRAB STICKS | WAKAME
JAPANESE OMELET | SOY SAUCE

KIBBELING (BATTERED FISH)
DOWN UNDER

SWEET AND SOUR CUCUMBER

SESAME MAYONNAISERED PEPPER
FURIKAKE | CILANTRO

TARTARE OF BEET ©
JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE CREAM | HAZELNUT
SHIMEJI | BUTTERMILK VINAIGRETTE

FALAFEL ©®
BULGUR SALAD | POMEGRANATE
SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE | VADOUVAN

GYOZA CHICKEN
SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE | FRIED ONIONS
SPRING ONION

CRUNCHY CHICKEN BITES

ATJAR1BBQ SAUCE | FRIED ONIONS

CALAMARES
LIME MAYONNAISE | LEMON | PARSLEY

SNACKS

12.90

13.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

10.80

11.90

10.80

BITTERBALLS

MUSTARD, 8 PIECES

VEGAN CROQUETTES ©®
VEGAN MAYONNAISE, 8 PIECES

CHEESE RODS ®

CHILI SAUCE, 8 PIECES

MINI SPRING ROLLS &®
CHILI SAUCE, 12 PIECES

10.40

11.40

10.40

9.40

VEGETARIAN () VEGAN () )



